
LOT 76
IN OR 899/1851
PIRATES BAY PB 5/213

FOGLE JAY FRANKLIN
2247 RYAN ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-164B-0076-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/04/2019 KWVJ 0.00 130,000 0 0 130,000

STANDARD
2

208,257
4,943

130,000
343,200
215,117
128,083

HX HB 50,000
78,083

343,200
0

346,689

0899/1851 9/20/1999 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOGLE MARJORIE ANN

FOGLE JAY FRANKLIN

0638/1287 10/16/1991 WD Q I 78,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOATRIGHT J C

FOGLE JAY & MARJORI

2023
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6592 NEW CONSTR 50,000 06/10/1991

HX Base Yr

2247 RYAN RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,637 125.6640 149.23 244,290 1991 1991 0 0 0 14.75 85.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1396

BAS 1,396 100 1,396 177,597

FGR 418 55 230 29,260

FOP 15 30 4 509

PTO 144 5 7 891

1,973 1,637 208,257

BAS=[YR=1993] W15 PTO=[YR=1993] N12 W12 S12 E12$ W33 S19
FGR=[YR=1993] S22 E19 N22 W19$ E19 S17 E12 FOP=[YR=1993] E5
N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E12 N15 E1 N6 W1 N15$.

BAS
1993

15

33

19

19

17

12

3

5

3

12

15

6

15

PTO
1993

12

12

12

12

FGR
1993

22

19

22

19

FOP
19935

3

5

3

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 728.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1991 1991 3 64 2,423

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1991 1991 3 72 2,520

4,943

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000


